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9
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8

8

8

13.4

10.8

13

12

33

17.7

12

11.5

3.7

15

22.6

16

24

21.7

19

46

34.4

26

30
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70.0

38.0

23.3

23.0

29.3

25.7

9.9

42

27

28

21.3

54

81.7

75
82.2

76

5642

66

玉津病院

永井谷川

国
道
１
７
５
号

玉津環境センター

中央病院

国立神戸

視力障害センタ－

兵庫県立障害者

高等技術専門学院

県立リハビリテ－ション

Ｊ
Ｒ
山
陽
新
幹
線

伊川

天
上
川

明石市民病院

生
田
谷
川

朝霧
川

山田川

王塚台中

枝吉小

県立看護大

神戸学院大

伊川谷小

神陵台中

神陵台小

舞子中

玉津町丸塚

玉津町出合

玉津町今津

玉津町水谷

西区

伊川谷町別府

（一）

曙町

玉津町高津橋

伊川谷町潤和

玉津町新方

玉津町上池

玉津町西河原

伊川谷町別府

伊川谷町有瀬

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（一）

二ツ屋

（一）

（二）

松が丘

狩口台

南多聞台

神陵台

玉津町二ッ屋

（一）

池上

大津和

南別府

北別府

天王山

枝吉

持子

王塚台

中野

今寺

玉津中

県立成人病センター

玉津第三幼

玉津第一幼

玉津第二幼

伊川谷幼

有瀬幼

西区役所伊川谷連絡所

玉津町丸塚

玉津町出合

玉津町今津

玉津町水谷

西区

伊川谷町別府

（一）

曙町

玉津町高津橋

伊川谷町潤和

玉津町新方

玉津町上池

玉津町西河原

伊川谷町別府

伊川谷町有瀬

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（一）

二ツ屋

（一）

（二）

松が丘

狩口台

南多聞台

神陵台

玉津町二ッ屋

（一）

池上

大津和

南別府

北別府

天王山

枝吉

持子

王塚台

中野

今寺

42.4

37

（三）（三）
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